



MARKETING

Ready to bake!

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
199625420114		00814448011029		120 x 1.48 OUNCE		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Gourmand Pastries		BelPastry, Inc.		Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
12.84 LBR	11.11 LBR	No	Belgium	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.6 INH	11.7 INH	5.9 INH	1073 INQ	10x15	365 Days	-18 CEL / -18 CEL
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Transport and storage conditions: Storage at -0,4°F (-18°C). Do not refreeze once thawed. Keep the bag well closed to avoid freeze burn. Shelf life: End of the 12th month after production (under correct storage conditions)

- ALLERGENS
- C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; INNI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - MC

Celery - N

Lupine - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - C

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Mustard - N

Molluscs - N

Nutrition Facts

120 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1.48 oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	146
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9.4 g	12.2%
Saturated Fat 4 g	19.4%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 3.5 mg	1%
Sodium 92 mg	3.8%
Total Carbohydrates 13.2 g	4.8%
Dietary Fiber 0.2 g	2%
Total Sugars 4.8 g	
Includes 4 g Added Sugars	8.6%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 14 mg	0.8%
Iron 0.3 mg	1.6%
Potassium 40 mg	1%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

INGREDIENTS

Leavened Danish pastry, mini swirl with 18% of cinnamon filling, deep frozen. Wheat flour, water, vegetable oil (100% rspo-certified sustainable palm from segregated (sg) supply chain), sugar, vegetable oil (canola), yeast, egg (heat treated), iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate), modified food starch (acetylated distarch phosphate), cinnamon (0.5%), dry whey (milk), mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, ammonia caramel (color), wheat gluten, coconut fat, dry whole milk, vinegar, milk proteins, brown sugar syrup, citric acid, agar-agar, natural flavoring, ascorbic acid, di- and tetrasodiumphosphate, calcium sulphate, sodium alginate, ßcarotene from Blakeslea trispora (color), flavoring, retinyl palmitate (vitamin A palmitate), enzymes Leavened Danish pastry, mini crown with 25% of apple filling, deep frozen. wheat flour, water, apple (16%), vegetable oil (100% rspo-certified sustainable palm from segregated (sg) supply chain), sugar, vegetable oil (canola), yeast, egg (heat treated), modified food starch (acetylated distarch adipate), modified food starch (acetylated distarch phosphate), mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate), salt, wheat gluten, dry whey (milk), almonds, soybeans, white beans, coconut fat, dry whole milk, apricot kernels, modified food starch (distarch phosphate), milk proteins, citric acid, natural flavoring, ascorbic acid, retinyl palmitate (vitamin A palmitate), di- and tetrasodiumphosphate, calcium sulphate, sodium alginate, ß-carotene from Blakeslea trispora (color), flavoring, enzymes, potassium sorbate (a preservative), agar-agar, lemon oil Leavened Danish pastry, mini crown with 26% of raspberry filling, deep frozen. wheat flour, water, raspberry (heat treated) (15%), vegetable oil (100% rspo-certified sustainable palm from segregated (sg) supply chain), sugar, vegetable oil (canola), yeast, egg (heat treated), starch, gellan gum, modified food starch (acetylated distarch phosphate), mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate), salt, wheat gluten, dry whey (milk), almonds, soybeans, white beans, coconut fat, dry whole milk, apricot kernels, modified food starch (distarch phosphate), milk proteins, citric acid, natural flavoring, ascorbic acid, retinyl palmitate (vitamin A palmitate), di- and tetraso...

Last Saved: 24 July 2026 | Printed: 28 July 2026

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Pre-heat the oven at 375°F (191°C). Place the products on baking paper or greased aluminum foil. Bake then 14-17 minutes until golden-brown. Individual ovens may vary in temperature, these instructions are guidelines only.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Great for buffet and brunch!

MORE INFORMATION

